
Name Email Phone

Aaron Davis adavis@crconline.info

Aaron Koester aaronkoester@mediacombb.net

Amber Evans evans.amber3@gmail.com

Andy Gaines againes@lakelandcollege.edu 217-234-5259

Angie Kronewitter akronewitter@cefseoc.org 217-342-2193

Ashley Dillingham ashley.dillingham@hshs.org 217-342-2121

Becky Brown bbrown@effinghamcountychamber.com 217-342-4147

Becky Hardiek bhardiek@dieterichillinois.com

Beth W bethw@effcohealth.org 217-342-9237

Bryce Ash bryce@christschurch.com 217-347-5705

C McKinzie cmckinzie@dominiondiagnostics.com

Carolina Cantieri ceadcarolinac@mycci.net 217-258-6137

Chelle Beck BECKC@u40gw.effingham.k12.il.us 217-540-1500

Chelsi Shoemaker chelsis@effcohd.onmicrosoft.com

Chris Strohl cstrohl@lakelandcollege.edu 217-238-8383

Deena Mosbarger dmosbarger@healthdept.org 217-342-9237

Eddie Priess eddiepriess64@gmail.com

Emily Hartke ehartke@lakelandcollege.edu 217-234-5430

Eric Splechter elsplechter@gmail.com

Gerald Gerald2Don@gmail.com

Herb M herbm@etnewsreport.com 217-342-5583

Jene' Westjohn jwestjohn@co.effingham.il.us 217-347-7931

Johnna Schultz johnna@effinghamlibrary.org 217-342-2464

Jovan DeSantos jftjovan@gmail.com

Kristin Davis ceadkristind@consolidated.net 217-258-6137

Liesl Wingert lwingert68@siumed.edu 618-967-0151

Megan director@crisisnurseryofeffingham.com 217-342-3000

Melissa Parker ceadmelissap@consolidated.net 217-235-1303

Michelle Eaton ceadmichellee@consolidated.net 217-258-6137

Nancy Phillips ceadnancyp@consolidated.net 217-258-6018

Olivia Bowen ceadoliviab@mycci.net 217-258-6137

Patty Diel dieldui@hotmail.com 217-347-7384

Sandy Croft sandycroft@hotmail.com

Sharon Uphoff suphoff@lakelandcollege.edu 217-234-5276

Sheriff Mahon sheriffmahon@co.effingham.il.us 217-342-2101

Stacy Schuette schuettestacy95@gmail.com

Steven Ash steven.ash87@gmail.com

Sue Miller suemiller531@gmail.com

Taylor Watson taylor.watson@pattersoncompanies.com

Teresa McCloy tmccloy61@gmail.com

Terri Johnson ceadterrij@consolidated.net 217-348-8118

Teutopolis Police Dept. police@teutopolis.com 217-857-3543

Toby Depoister tobydepoister@yahoo.com

Trisha Katt TKatt@heartlandhs.org 217-347-7179

Robert Phillips RPhillips@heartlandhs.org 217-347-7179



sanbil13@hotmail.com

undefeatable069@gmail.com

Steve Linton squeakstravel@yahoo.com

Janna Overstreet ceadjannao@mycci.net



Affiliation

PLE, CR

PLE, CR

PLE

Institution of Higher Learning

Community Organization

Hospital (St. Anthony Case Management)

Chamber of Comm.

Community Health Resource

Faith-Based Contact

SUD Prevention Provider

Local School System (Effingham Curriculum Dir. & FOIA Officer)

Institution of Higher Learning

Public Health (Clay & Effingham Co Health Depts.)-HR

PLE

Institution of Higher Learning

PLE

Media (Effingham Teutopolis News Report)

Government (Probation)

Community Organization

PLE

SUD Prevention Provider

Institution of Higher Learning (SIU School of Medicine-Rural Health Project Coordinator)

Community Organization

SUD Treatment Provider

SUD Prevention Provider

Family Support

SUD Prevention Provider

SUD Treatment Provider

Institution of Higher Learning (Lakeland College nurse)

Local Law Enforcement (Sheriff)

SUD Treatment Provider

Government

SUD Treatment Provider

SUD Treatment Provider



PLE

A Journey Church

staff


